
From: Kelly Eifert, Ph.D. <Kelly.Eifert@scdhhs.gov>
Required: Kelly Eifert, Ph.D. <Kelly.Eifert@scdhhs.gov>

Peter Liggett <liggettp@scdhhs.gov>
Rick Hepfer <Hepfer@scdhhs.gov>
GEORGE MAKY <Maky@scdhhs.gov>
Catrena Britton <Catrena.Britton@scdhhs.gov>
Kara Wagoner Lewis <Lewis@scdhhs.gov>
Anita Atwood <Atwood@scdhhs.gov>
Cassidy M. Evans, J.D. <Cassidy.Evans@scdhhs.gov>
Cindy Pedersen <Pedersen@scdhhs.gov>
Roy Smith <SMITHROY@scdhhs.gov>
Lisa Ragland <RAGLAND@scdhhs.gov>
Belinda Adams <Adamsb@scdhhs.gov>
Sherry Everett <EVERETT@scdhhs.gov>
TONY MATTHEWS <Matthews@scdhhs.gov>
Vanessa Busbee <Busbeev@scdhhs.gov>
Julie Cook <Julie.Cook@scdhhs.gov>
Sonia Wright, M.A. <Sonia.Wright@scdhhs.gov>
Ann-Marie Dwyer, MSW, LISW-CP <AnnMarie.Dwyer@scdhhs.gov> 
Jennifer Gilmore <Jennifer.Gilmore@scdhhs.gov>
Russell Morrison <Russell.Morrison@scdhhs.gov>
Alexis Martin <martina@scdhhs.gov>
Vivian McCray, MA <Vivian.McCray@scdhhs.gov>
Sheila Chavis <CHAVISS@scdhhs.gov>
Lara Sheehi <Lara.Sheehi@scdhhs.gov>
Bryan Kost <kostbr@scdhhs.gov>
Jenny Lynch <LYNCHJEN@scdhhs.gov>
Eddy Perez <Eduardo.Perez@scdhhs.gov>
Vikki Rumph <Vikki.Rumph@scdhhs.gov> 
RyanBurnaugh@schouse.gov <RyanBurnaugh@schouse.gov> 
angiewillis@scsenate.gov <angiewillis@scsenate.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Buscemi, Beverly <bbuscemi@ddsn.sc.gov> 
sbeck@ddsn.sc.gov <sbeck@ddsn.sc.gov> 
jpriest@ddsn.sc.gov <jpriest@ddsn.sc.gov> 
jchorey@ddsn.sc.gov <jchorey@ddsn.sc.gov> 
Twaring@ddsn.sc.gov <Twaring@ddsn.sc.gov> 
Dgoodell@ddsn.sc.gov <Dgoodell@ddsn.sc.gov> 
LLB44@scdmh.org <LLB44@scdmh.org>
Hollis, Barbara <bhollis@scvrd.state.sc.us>
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llieser@scvrd.state.sc.us <llieser@scvrd.state.sc.us> 
rcarr@scvrd.state.sc.us <rcarr@scvrd.state.sc.us> 
prevost@pandasc.org <prevost@pandasc.org>
McCormick@pandasc.org <McCormick@pandasc.org> 
cbedsole@aarp.org <cbedsole@aarp.org> 
anienhuis@FamilyConnectionSC.org <anienhuis@FamilyConnectionSC.org> 
kpadgett@FamilyConnectionSC.org <kpadgett@FamilyConnectionSC.org> 
belinda.pearson@fedfamsc.org <belinda.pearson@fedfamsc.org> 
ktissot@able-sc.org <ktissot@able-sc.org>
Miller, Reyhan <RMiller@oepp.sc.gov>
David.Rotholz@uscmed.sc.edu <David.Rotholz@uscmed.sc.edu> 
jjay@mha-sc.org <jjay@mha-sc.org> 
pemory@gateway-sc.org <pemory@gateway-sc.org> 
barbara@helpinghandssc.com <barbara@helpinghandssc.com> 
lynn@nccoa.org <lynn@nccoa.org> 
mpoole@yorkdsnb.org <mpoole@yorkdsnb.org> 
jjohnson@babcockcenter.org <jjohnson@babcockcenter.org> 
rmagner@dsncc.com <rmagner@dsncc.com> 
dwilush@ucpga.org <dwilush@ucpga.org> 
bbeasley@ucpsc.org <bbeasley@ucpsc.org> 
t.rogers@chescoservices.org <t.rogers@chescoservices.org> 
jcocciolone@gcdsnb.org <jcocciolone@gcdsnb.org> 
anne_connorschisler@agingwithflair.biz <anne_connorschisler@agingwithflair.biz> 
yadc@comporium.net <yadc@comporium.net> 
fmtcadc@comporium.net <fmtcadc@comporium.net> 
russellmrhodes@gmail.com <russellmrhodes@gmail.com> 
dthompson@acdsnb.org <dthompson@acdsnb.org> 
ekrauss@gcbdsn.com <ekrauss@gcbdsn.com> 
thayward@familyconnectionsc.org <thayward@familyconnectionsc.org> 
Brokenwingfarmsc@gmail.com <Brokenwingfarmsc@gmail.com> 
rconyers@ccdsnb.org <rconyers@ccdsnb.org>

Subject: HCBS Workgroup - monthly meeting 
Location: SCDHHS

When: 3/5/2015 10:00:00 AM - 11:00:00 AM

We will schedule these through the end of next year and I will send location specifics in the meeting reminders. 
Thank you,
Kelly

Confidentiality Note

This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain
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information, including health information, that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is
governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or 
agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, 
distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.


